LSD 
One piece of paper divided into one hundred (100) squares - 0.15 g +/- [Current Estimated 
MU (g)] - found to contain Lysergic Acid Diethylamide (LSD) in solid form. Method(s) of 
testing used: chemical testing, GC-MS, FTIR, and GC-FID. 

Heroin 
Seven hundred twenty-eight (728) packets of powder - 20.68 g (Calculated weight) +/- 
[Calculated MU (g)] - found to contain Heroin. Method(s) of testing used: hypergeometric 
sampling, chemical testing, GC-MS, FTIR, and GC-FID. 

One (1) balloon with brown solid substance - 0.27 g +/- [Current Estimated MU (g)] - found to

[...]

The reported uncertainty should not exceed 2 significant figures.  

Reporting examples: 
Off-white substance - 0.23g +/- [Current Estimated MU (gram)] - found to contain Cocaine. 

Vegetable matter - 1027.6g +/- [Current Estimated MU (gram)] - found to contain Cannabis. 

Seven hundred twenty-eight (728) packets of powder - 20.68g (Calculated weight) +/- 
[Current Estimated MU from Calculated Weight Spreadsheet (gram)] - found to contain 
Fentanyl.  

The report should also include remarks regarding the coverage probability. The following 
coverage probability statement may be used: